==
L
==
—]
i
<
i
<
o0
o




08.02.01 mjo|=z}¢9l

il

{
¢ Crude oil
= | production

Crude storage
tanks

LITTTT
-t

I‘-lllll i |.|.....

T Pump station

LI

7
7 %
.‘; Gathering ’i’ Transmission line
g lines N Oil refinery
% ‘40
Pump station ‘ii r r

LR WY

Service station Distribution line

Ir
/]
Diesel storage

/] g

—-9"

Gasoline storage

Tanker trucks Marketing terminal



08.02.02 st M| ZXto| 2| %]




1Y
gl
==
== |
!l
™
—ITI

F

-
o
| -

08.02.03

S LIX]



08.02.04 2{A|O} ZtA 2t

A3
EICt gar|y
. —h —
®-o

EIOIHIE o

oplEAa




08.04.01 7}El29] 7IAH

Maydan

Mahggm
¥ Bul Hanine»
N@ %
Idd al-Sharqi ¢

SAUDI ARABIA




Reserves(B bbl)

08.04.02 M7 Oj%EZFo| 7}

1800

1600

1400

1200

1000

800

600

400

200

Oil : Proved reserves

> ¥

#

oo

19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
80 81 82 83 84 85 86 87 83 89 90 91 92 93 94 95 9 97 98 99 00 01 02 03 04 05 06 O7 08 09 10 11 12 13



08.04.03 S7}9| AtA-8}ZF =7

M 52013 SMoney of the day
- : - : - 120

'\ 110
100
90
80

70
60

50

40

30
20

10

0
1861-69 1870-79 1880-89 1890-99 1900-09 1910-19 1920-29 1930-39 1940-49 1950-591960-69 1970-79 1980-89 1990-99 2000-09 2010-19



